Benefits:
Universal (120VAC/240VAC). Tolerates line transients.
No need for secondary regulation
Efficient: no heat sink.
Saves money and reduces circuit size
No bulky and expensive magnetics
Applications
-  5.0V or 3.3V power supplies

Inductorless, Dual Output Off-Line Regulators
1235 Bordeaux Drive, Sunnyvale, CA 94089
Price List / Ordering Information
 Part Number           Package Options
      SR036MG, SR037MG      MSOP-8
      SR036SG, SR037SG SO-8 w/Heat slug
Availability
Part Number               Package        Datasheet        Samples         Demo Board  Lead Time
   SR036MG MSOP-8      Now      Now                         4-5 wks ARO
   SR036SG         SO-8 w/Heat slug    Now      Now         SR036DB1 (2-3 wks) 4-5 wks ARO
   SR037MG MSOP-8      Now      Now 4-5 wks ARO
   SR037SG        SO-8 w/Heat slug     Now      Now         SR037DB1 (2-3 wks) 4-5 wks ARO